
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified (66.667% = 4 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

22 

52 

36 

16 

110 

109 

79 

82 

97 

58 

28 

70 

20 

60 

35 

48 

32 

23 

89 

102 

64 

21 

108 

56 

Name 

Ivan Lintin 

James Cowton 

Jamie Coward 

Michael Russell 

Andrew Dudgeon 

Anthony Redmond 

Dave Moffitt 

Dean Osborne 

Seamus Elliott 

Callum Laidlaw 

Paul Gartland 

Derran Slous 

*Jamie Hodson 

Paul Duckett 

Mike Minns 

*Brad Vicars 

*Murray McConnachie 

*Chris Foster 

*Sam Johnson 

Ron Soar 

Stephen McKnight 

Tom Snow 

Sam Wilson 

Jack Hunter 

Machine 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Suzuki 

250 Honda 

250 Honda 

650 Kawasaki 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

15:04.254 

15:08.912 

15:35.812 

15:44.248 

15:59.425 

16:00.350 

16:12.466 

16:14.010 

16:18.078 

16:20.031 

16:25.842 

16:27.681 

16:47.400 

16:49.914 

16:59.236 

17:01.374 

17:43.818 

17:50.752 

17:52.295 

17:57.580 

13:31.768 

8:27.429 

5:22.436 

2:54.882 

Avg. Speed 

101.520 

101.000 

98.097 

97.220 

95.682 

95.590 

94.399 

94.250 

93.858 

93.671 

93.118 

92.945 

91.126 

90.899 

90.067 

89.879 

86.293 

85.734 

85.611 

85.191 

94.239 

90.456 

94.903 

87.488 

Best Tm 

2:28.389 

2:29.501 

2:33.724 

2:34.660 

2:38.453 

2:37.765 

2:39.395 

2:38.685 

2:39.968 

2:41.551 

2:40.414 

2:40.980 

2:44.870 

2:45.049 

2:47.451 

2:46.823 

2:52.125 

2:53.843 

2:54.392 

2:56.525 

2:38.626 

2:45.419 

2:37.777 

Best Speed 

103.107 

102.340 

99.529 

98.927 

96.559 

96.980 

95.988 

96.417 

95.644 

94.707 

95.378 

95.043 

92.800 

92.700 

91.370 

91.714 

88.889 

88.010 

87.733 

86.673 

96.453 

92.492 

96.972 

- 

In Lap 

3 

5 

2 

4 

2 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

4 

3 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

2 

2 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.658 

Avg. Speed 

101.520 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.389 

Best Speed 

103.107 

Best Lap by 

22 - Ivan Lintin 

Printed: 08/07/2015 19:37:06 

ACU Permit No. ACU   IMN  

Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100 

08 July 2015 

[4] Mike Kerruish Plumbing 250/650cc Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:13:57 

Billown Circuit 4.250 miles 

08/07/2015 19:10 

2015 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100 ROAD 
RACES


